1963 VALIANT
INTERIOR TRIM
HOW T O USE INTERIOR T R I M ILLUSTRATIONS
The illustrations in this section are actual and each
body style showing the Interior T r i m i s included.
The letters shown on the illustration Indicate the
description of the part and the part type code when r e
ferred to the legend which appears preceding the listing
of the parts . The letters are consistent throughout the
illustrations as " A " i s always a Door T r i m Panel, Code
23-92-S.
The numbers on the il lustration indicate the distribution
of material and type of materia l used. The numbers may
vary with each il lustration. The legend appears on the
il lustration.
F o r complete information on "How to O rde r " T r i m
Par ts , see Mopar Pa r t s P r i c e L i s t .
Page IT-54 1963 PASSENGER CAR PARTS CATALOG INTERIOR TRIM
1963 VALIANT - T SERIES
(ST*
•VULCANIZED DESIGN
F R O N T DOOR t R E A R C H A R T E R A R M R E S T S
REAR SEAT
F R O N T S E A T
D I S T R I B U T I O N O F M A T E R I A L .
F R O N T S E A T
( B A C K ]
B O D Y C L O T H I
I M I T A T I O N L E A T H E R
I M I T A T I O N L E A T H E R
I M I T A T I O N L E A T H E R
I M I T A T I O N L E A T H E R
3 2 - C H - 2 2
3 4 - D A - 7 2
I 8 - D N — 2 2
8 I M I T A T I O N L E A T H E R . 0 I 2 - L - 2 2
9 I M I T A T I O N L E A T H E R 17—C—81 O P T 1 5 . 5 — C — 8 1
10 I M I T A T I O N L E A T H E R 1 9 — C — 2 2
11 I M I T A T I O N L E A T H E R 2 8 — A M — 2 2
16 L A C E
1 7 E X T R U D E D V I N Y L
(8 F L O O R C O V E R I N G
19 F L O O R C O V E R I N G
20 F L O O R C O V E R I N G
25 H A R D B O A R D
26 F E L T
30 P L A S T I C
31 R A I N T
32 M E T A L
33 M O U L D I N G
35 T H R E E P L Y J U T E C O R D
,36 M Y L A R
38 M O U L D E D R E S I N
39 P L A S T I S O L .
F R O N T R U B B E R
R E A R R U B B E R
L U G G . C O M P T . P R I N T E D J U T E
Distribution Drawing Legend Page Appears Following Il lustration Section
Codes 701, 702, 704
TVL-211 1963 VALIANT T V l - L 2 DOOR SEDAN
CLOTH AND IMITATION LEATHER COMBINATION
Dec. 14, 1962 Supersedes Sept. 4, 1962. Page IT-54 Printed in U.S.A
INTERIOR TRIM 1963 PASSENGER CAR PARTS CATALOG Page IT-55
1963 VALIANT - T SERIES
REAR SEAT
D I S T R I B U T I O N O F M A T E R I A L .
3 2 - C H - 2 2
3 2 A - C H - 2 2
3 4 — D A — 2 2
. 0 I 2 - L - 2 2
18— D N — 2 2
I 7 - C - 8 I - O P T 1 3 . 3 - C - 8 I
1 9 - C - 2 2
2 8 — A M — 2 2
B O D Y C L O T H I
I M I T A T I O N L E A T H E R
I M I T A T I O N L E A T H E R